
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Oklahoma State 340  349       689  -21 
4  2   Stanford 349  346       695  -15 
5  3   New Mexico 354  342       696  -14 
2  4   Baylor 345  353       698  -12 
3  5   SMU 348  351       699  -11 

T8  6   Iowa 359  344       703  -7 
6  7   Oklahoma 355  351       706  -4 

T8  8   Texas A&M 359  350       709  -1 
7  9   UT Arlington  357  358       715  +5 

11  10   Ohio State 361  358       719  +9 
T8  11   GRU Augusta 359  364       723  +13 
12  12   Sam Houston State 382  371       753  +43 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Kevin Dougherty  Oklahoma State  63  68       131  -11   
T3 2   Austin Smotherman  SMU  67  68       135  -7   
T3 T3   Victor Perez  New Mexico  67  69       136  -6   
T11 T3   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  69  67       136  -6   
T18 T3   Andrej Bevins  New Mexico  70  66       136  -6   
T18 T6   David Boote  Stanford  70  67       137  -5   
T11 T6   Ian Davis  Oklahoma State  69  68       137  -5   
T11 T8   Talor Gooch  Oklahoma State  69  69       138  -4   
T25 T8   Steven Ihm  Iowa  71  67       138  -4   
T3 T8   Alex Wennstam  GRU Augusta  67  71       138  -4   
2 T8   Wyndham Clark  Oklahoma State  66  72       138  -4   

T18 T12   Andrew Buchanan  SMU  70  69       139  -3   
T34 T12   Charles White  Baylor  72  67       139  -3   
T34 T12   Ben Crancer  Texas A&M  72  67       139  -3   
T34 T15   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  72  68       140  -2   
T34 T15   Bryson Dechambeau  SMU  72  68       140  -2   
T25 T15   Gavin Green  New Mexico  71  69       140  -2   
T18 T15   Kyle Jones  Baylor  70  70       140  -2   
T3 T15   Filippo Zucchetti  Baylor  67  73       140  -2   
T18 T15   Albert Miner  Sam Houston State  70  70       140  -2   
T7 T15   Jerry Ruiz  Baylor  68  72       140  -2   
T7 T15   Jim Liu  Stanford  68  72       140  -2   
T47 T15   Sam Saunders  New Mexico  73  67       140  -2   
T25 T15   Frederik Hammer  Ohio State  71  69       140  -2   
T11 T15   Jake Argento  UT Arlington  69  71       140  -2   
T25 T26   Meechai Padung  GRU Augusta  71  70       141  -1   
T47 T26   Ian Vandersee  Iowa  73  68       141  -1   
T25 T26   Michael Schoolcraft  Oklahoma  71  70       141  -1   
T34 T26   Jade Scott  Texas A&M  72  69       141  -1   
T18 T26   Patrick Rodgers  Stanford  70  71       141  -1   
T11 T26   Niclas Mansson  Baylor  69  72       141  -1   
T25 T26   Beau Titsworth  Oklahoma  71  70       141  -1   
T7 T33   Charlie Saxon  Oklahoma  68  74       142  E   
T34 T33   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  72  70       142  E   
T34 T33   Raymond Knoll  Iowa  72  70       142  E   
T11 T33   Maxime Blandin  SMU  69  73       142  E   
T11 T37   Brad Mason  UT Arlington  69  74       143  +1   
T34 T37   Josh Radcliff  UT Arlington  72  71       143  +1   
T25 T37   Andreas Gjesteby  Baylor  71  72       143  +1   
T34 T37   Joseph Winslow  Iowa  72  71       143  +1   
T34 T37   Patrick Grimes  Stanford  72  71       143  +1   
T34 T37   Greg Yates  Texas A&M  72  71       143  +1   
T56 T43   Cash Wilkerson  UT Arlington  74  70       144  +2   
T66 T43   Brian Bullington  Iowa  76  68       144  +2   

T34 T43   Andrew Lister  Texas A&M  72  72       144  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 T43   Boo Timko  Ohio State  68  76       144  +2   
T18 T43   Ryan Burgess  SMU  70  74       144  +2   
T47 T43   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  73  71       144  +2   
69 T49   Zach Cabra  Sam Houston State  78  67       145  +3   

T47 T49   Jordan Niebrugge  Oklahoma State  73  72       145  +3   
T34 T49   Michael Bernard  Ohio State  72  73       145  +3   
T47 T49   Zachary Olsen  Oklahoma State  73  72       145  +3   
T56 T49   Sean Romero  New Mexico  74  71       145  +3   
T47 T49   Eduardo Castiello  Oklahoma  73  72       145  +3   
T63 T55   Johannes Veerman  Texas A&M  75  71       146  +4   
T25 T55   Tyler Dunlap  Texas A&M  71  75       146  +4   
T47 T55   Joseph Abella  New Mexico  73  73       146  +4   
T47 T55   Andrew Cornella  UT Arlington  73  73       146  +4   
T63 T55   Tee-k Kelly  Ohio State  75  71       146  +4   
T56 T55   Jake Marriott  GRU Augusta  74  72       146  +4   
T56 T61   Joss Gosling  UT Arlington  74  73       147  +5   
T56 T61   Klein Klotz  Sam Houston State  74  73       147  +5   
T47 T61   Viktor Edin  GRU Augusta  73  74       147  +5   
T25 T61   Nathan Yankovich  Iowa  71  76       147  +5   
T56 T61   Harry Higgs  SMU  74  73       147  +5   
T63 66   Max Rosenthal  Ohio State  75  75       150  +8   
T56 67   Maverick Antcliff  GRU Augusta  74  77       151  +9   
T70 68   Logan Jones  Ohio State  83  70       153  +11   
T66 69   Jackson Stroup  GRU Augusta  76  79       155  +13   
68 70   Logan Boatner  Sam Houston State  77  80       157  +15   
72 71   Andrew Johnson  Sam Houston State  84  81       165  +23   

T70 72   Kyle Hodges  Sam Houston State  83  83       166  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oklahoma State 340 349 689
1 Kevin Dougherty (6) 63 68 131

T6 Ian Davis (1) 69 68 137

T8 Wyndham Clark (2) 66 72 138

T8 Talor Gooch (4) 69 69 138

T49 Jordan Niebrugge (3) 73 72 145

T49 Zachary Olsen (5) 73 72 145

2 Stanford 349 346 695
T3 Cameron Wilson (2) 69 67 136

T6 David Boote (3) 70 67 137

T15 Jim Liu (6) 68 72 140

T26 Patrick Rodgers (1) 70 71 141

T33 Viraat Badhwar (5) 72 70 142

T37 Patrick Grimes (4) 72 71 143

3 New Mexico 354 342 696
T3 Victor Perez (2) 67 69 136

T3 Andrej Bevins (5) 70 66 136

T15 Gavin Green (1) 71 69 140

T15 Sam Saunders (6) 73 67 140

T49 Sean Romero (3) 74 71 145

T55 Joseph Abella (4) 73 73 146

4 Baylor 345 353 698
T12 Charles White (6) 72 67 139

T15 Kyle Jones (1) 70 70 140

T15 Jerry Ruiz (2) 68 72 140

T15 Filippo Zucchetti (3) 67 73 140

T26 Niclas Mansson (4) 69 72 141

T37 Andreas Gjesteby (5) 71 72 143

5 SMU 348 351 699
2 Austin Smotherman (4) 67 68 135

T12 Andrew Buchanan (5) 70 69 139

T15 Bryson Dechambeau (1) 72 68 140

T33 Maxime Blandin (3) 69 73 142

T43 Ryan Burgess (6) 70 74 144
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T61 Harry Higgs (2) 74 73 147
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Iowa 359 344 703
T8 Steven Ihm (1) 71 67 138

T26 Ian Vandersee (2) 73 68 141

T33 Raymond Knoll (5) 72 70 142

T37 Joseph Winslow (4) 72 71 143

T43 Brian Bullington (3) 76 68 144

T61 Nathan Yankovich (6) 71 76 147

7 Oklahoma 355 351 706
T15 Michael Gellerman (1) 72 68 140

T26 Beau Titsworth (3) 71 70 141

T26 Michael Schoolcraft (5) 71 70 141

T33 Charlie Saxon (2) 68 74 142

T43 Max McGreevy (4) 73 71 144

T49 Eduardo Castiello (6) 73 72 145

8 Texas A&M 359 350 709
T12 Ben Crancer (1) 72 67 139

T26 Jade Scott (5) 72 69 141

T37 Greg Yates (6) 72 71 143

T43 Andrew Lister (2) 72 72 144

T55 Tyler Dunlap (3) 71 75 146

T55 Johannes Veerman (4) 75 71 146

9 UT Arlington 357 358 715
T15 Jake Argento (6) 69 71 140

T37 Brad Mason (3) 69 74 143

T37 Josh Radcliff (5) 72 71 143

T43 Cash Wilkerson (4) 74 70 144

T55 Andrew Cornella (2) 73 73 146

T61 Joss Gosling (1) 74 73 147

10 Ohio State 361 358 719
T15 Frederik Hammer (4) 71 69 140

T43 Boo Timko (1) 68 76 144

T49 Michael Bernard (3) 72 73 145

T55 Tee-k Kelly (2) 75 71 146

66 Max Rosenthal (6) 75 75 150

68 Logan Jones (5) 83 70 153

11 GRU Augusta 359 364 723
T8 Alex Wennstam (3) 67 71 138
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T26 Meechai Padung (1) 71 70 141

T55 Jake Marriott (6) 74 72 146

T61 Viktor Edin (5) 73 74 147

67 Maverick Antcliff (2) 74 77 151

69 Jackson Stroup (4) 76 79 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Sam Houston State 382 371 753
T15 Albert Miner (3) 70 70 140

T49 Zach Cabra (1) 78 67 145

T61 Klein Klotz (2) 74 73 147

70 Logan Boatner (4) 77 80 157

71 Andrew Johnson (6) 84 81 165

72 Kyle Hodges (5) 83 83 166
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Dougherty Okla. St. 2.63 -3 
K. Jones Baylor 2.63 -3 
A. Smotherman SMU 2.63 -3 
B. Bullington Iowa 2.75 -2 
V. Perez New Mexico 2.75 -2 
A. Wennstam GRU Aug. 2.75 -2 
D. Boote Stanford 2.75 -2 
N. Yankovich Iowa 2.88 -1 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 2.88 -1 
M. Padung GRU Aug. 2.88 -1 
A. Buchanan SMU 2.88 -1 
C. Wilson Stanford 2.88 -1 
F. Zucchetti Baylor 2.88 -1 
P. Rodgers Stanford 2.88 -1 
J. Winslow Iowa 2.88 -1 
S. Saunders New Mexico 2.88 -1 
B. Crancer TAMU 3.00 E 
S. Ihm Iowa 3.00 E 
C. Saxon Oklahoma 3.00 E 
S. Romero New Mexico 3.00 E 
G. Green New Mexico 3.00 E 
T. Gooch Okla. St. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Dougherty Okla. St. 3.73 -6 
T. Gooch Okla. St. 3.82 -4 
A. Smotherman SMU 3.82 -4 
V. Badhwar Stanford 3.82 -4 
A. Bevins New Mexico 3.82 -4 
A. Miner Sam Houst. 3.86 -3 
C. Wilson Stanford 3.91 -2 
A. Lister TAMU 3.91 -2 
G. Green New Mexico 3.91 -2 
J. Liu Stanford 3.91 -2 
W. Clark Okla. St. 3.95 -1 
B. Dechambeau SMU 3.95 -1 
A. Gjesteby Baylor 3.95 -1 
J. Niebrugge Okla. St. 3.95 -1 
I. Davis Okla. St. 3.95 -1 
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 3.95 -1 
J. Scott TAMU 3.95 -1 
I. Vandersee Iowa 3.95 -1 
N. Mansson Baylor 4.00 E 
A. Wennstam GRU Aug. 4.00 E 
J. Ruiz Baylor 4.00 E 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
I. Davis Okla. St. 4.17 -5 
C. White Baylor 4.17 -5 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.33 -4 
B. Dechambeau SMU 4.33 -4 
M. Blandin SMU 4.33 -4 
D. Boote Stanford 4.33 -4 
F. Hammer Ohio State 4.33 -4 
P. Grimes Stanford 4.33 -4 
C. Wilkerson Texas-Arl. 4.33 -4 
V. Perez New Mexico 4.33 -4 
T. Dunlap TAMU 4.50 -3 
F. Zucchetti Baylor 4.50 -3 
J. Ruiz Baylor 4.50 -3 
N. Mansson Baylor 4.50 -3 
C. Wilson Stanford 4.50 -3 
E. Castiello Oklahoma 4.50 -3 
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 4.50 -3 
Z. Cabra Sam Houst. 4.50 -3 
A. Bevins New Mexico 4.50 -3 
W. Clark Okla. St. 4.50 -3 
C. Saxon Oklahoma 4.50 -3 
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 4.50 -3 

Eagles 
K. Dougherty Okla. St. 1
J. Scott TAMU 1
A. Wennstam GRU Aug. 1
C. Wilkerson Texas-Arl. 1
F. Zucchetti Baylor 1
B. Dechambeau SMU 1
M. Blandin SMU 1
C. White Baylor 1
M. Antcliff GRU Aug. 1
D. Boote Stanford 1
F. Hammer Ohio State 1
A. Cornella Texas-Arl. 1

Birdies 
A. Smotherman SMU 11
A. Buchanan SMU 11
J. Argento Texas-Arl. 10
G. Yates TAMU 10
I. Davis Okla. St. 10
C. Saxon Oklahoma 10
T. Gooch Okla. St. 9
N. Mansson Baylor 9
K. Dougherty Okla. St. 9
D. Boote Stanford 9
W. Clark Okla. St. 9
M. Padung GRU Aug. 9
J. Niebrugge Okla. St. 8
N. Yankovich Iowa 8
A. Bevins New Mexico 8
J. Liu Stanford 8
V. Badhwar Stanford 8
A. Miner Sam Houst. 8
I. Vandersee Iowa 8
C. Wilson Stanford 8
F. Zucchetti Baylor 8
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 8

Pars 
S. Ihm Iowa 30
P. Rodgers Stanford 29
A. Wennstam GRU Aug. 29
A. Gjesteby Baylor 28
J. Abella New Mexico 28
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 27
A. Cornella Texas-Arl. 27
J. Ruiz Baylor 27
C. Wilson Stanford 26
K. Dougherty Okla. St. 26
H. Higgs SMU 26
K. Jones Baylor 26
V. Perez New Mexico 26
A. Bevins New Mexico 26
J. Marriott GRU Aug. 26
C. White Baylor 26
B. Mason Texas-Arl. 26
B. Dechambeau SMU 25
K. Klotz Sam Houst. 25
M. Antcliff GRU Aug. 25
B. Crancer TAMU 25
J. Gosling Texas-Arl. 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Champ. Tees 71.86 72

2 Champ. Tees 71.36 72

 

Total Average Scores
Champ. Tees 71.61 144

 

Royal Oaks Country Club: Champ. Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 436     12 48 8 4   

2 4 411     12 51 8 1   

3 4 456     3 38 28 3   

4 3 186     11 53 7 1   

5 5 551   2 32 32 4 2   

6 4 428     12 50 9 1   

7 4 453     4 48 19 1   

8 3 175     14 49 9     

9 4 393     20 38 12 2   

10 4 434     13 55 4     

11 4 434     14 51 6   1 

12 3 196     5 44 20 3   

13 4 475     1 46 21 4   

14 5 563   1 31 34 3 3   

15 4 349   1 10 48 12 1   

16 3 213     3 46 23     

17 4 403     9 53 9 1   

18 5 512   3 26 33 8 1 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 456 +0.43 

13 4 475 +0.39 

12 3 196 +0.29 

16 3 213 +0.28 

7 4 453 +0.24 

1 4 436 +0.06 

17 4 403 +0.03 

15 4 349 +0.03 

6 4 428 -0.01 

2 4 411 -0.03 

4 3 186 -0.03 

9 4 393 -0.06 

8 3 175 -0.07 

11 4 434 -0.07 

10 4 434 -0.13 

18 5 512 -0.26 

14 5 563 -0.33 

5 5 551 -0.39 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 456 +0.50 

13 4 475 +0.38 

16 3 213 +0.21 

17 4 403 +0.13 

4 3 186 +0.13 

7 4 453 +0.11 

12 3 196 +0.10 

9 4 393 +0.08 

6 4 428 +0.08 

11 4 434 +0.07 

10 4 434 +0.04 

15 4 349 -0.01 

8 3 175 -0.04 

1 4 436 -0.10 

18 5 512 -0.11 

2 4 411 -0.17 

5 5 551 -0.22 

14 5 563 -0.31 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 456 +0.43 

13 4 475 +0.39 

12 3 196 +0.29 

16 3 213 +0.28 

7 4 453 +0.24 

1 4 436 +0.06 

17 4 403 +0.03 

15 4 349 +0.03 

6 4 428 -0.01 

4 3 186 -0.03 

2 4 411 -0.03 

9 4 393 -0.06 

8 3 175 -0.07 

11 4 434 -0.07 

10 4 434 -0.13 

18 5 512 -0.26 

14 5 563 -0.33 

5 5 551 -0.39 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 436     28 95 17 4   

2 4 411     29 101 13 1   

3 4 456     5 75 56 8   

4 3 186     17 106 18 3   

5 5 551   3 52 77 10 2   

6 4 428   1 19 99 24 1   

7 4 453     13 94 36 1   

8 3 175     25 103 15 1   

9 4 393     30 89 19 5 1 

10 4 434     26 99 18 1   

11 4 434     27 96 17 2 2 

12 3 196     16 91 30 7   

13 4 475     8 85 40 10 1 

14 5 563   2 57 73 9 3   

15 4 349   2 26 90 21 5   

16 3 213     6 97 41     

17 4 403     13 108 22 1   

18 5 512   4 49 69 17 3 2 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4829&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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